TUNCURRY FORSTER SPORTS WBC CALENDAR 2022-2023
THE MATCH COMMITTEE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CALENDAR

MONTH
JULY

DATE
5TH
16-17TH
19TH

AUGUST 14 -18TH

SEPT 1sT

2ND
8TH

9TH
11-17TH
19TH
22ND
23RD
28TH
OCTOBER 6TH

7TH
18-21ST
15-22ND
14TH
27TH
28TH

NOVEMBER 1ST
5-6TH
8-11TH
18-20TH
24TH
25TH

DECEMBER 1ST

2ND

8TH
15TH

JANUARY 5TH

12TH

13TH
20-23TH
26TH
27TH

EVENT

PENNANTS START

PARK BEACH MASTER PAIRS
AGM

AUSTRALIAN INDOOR

CLUB PAIRS ROUND 1
CLUB PAIRS ROUND 2
CLUB PAIRS ROUND 3
CLUB PAIRS ROUND 4

VENUE CLOSE
PARK BEACH 8TH JULY
TF SPORTS

TWEED HEADS

AUST MULTI DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

REGIONAL PENNANTS

CLUB PAIRS SEMI FINAL

CLUB PAIRS FINAL

QUEEN OF THE MOUNTAIN TRIPLES

CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 1

CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 2

DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR PAIRS
RIVERVIEW CARNIVAL

CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 3

CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 4

CLUB TRIPLES FINAL

REGIONAL PAIRS

STATE MIXED PAIRS QUALIFYING
DISTRICT TRIPLES

STATE PENNANTS FINALS

MINOR SINGLES ROUND 1

MINOR SINGLES ROUND 2

MINOR SINGLES SEMI FINAL

MINOR SINGLES FINAL

REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR TRIPLES
SPORTIES CHRISTMAS PARTY

RESUME BOWLS

CLUB FOURS ROUND 1
CLUB FOURS ROUND 2
AUST INDOOR QUALIFYING
AUSTRALIA DAY

CLUB FOURS ROUND 3
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25TH AUG
NORTH HAVEN
Bulahdelah

27TH SEPT

14TH SEP

NORTH HAVEN

LAKE CATHIE

4TH OCT

TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

17TH NOV

TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
NORTH HAVEN
TF SPORTS

TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

5TH JAN

TF SPORTS
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TUNCURRY FORSTER SPORTS WBC DRAFT CALENDAR 2022-23

MONTH

DATE

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

9TH
10TH

13-16TH DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR FOURS
27-28TH DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLES

1ST-2ND DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLES
REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR FOURS
SPORTIES TWO DAY FOURS TOURNAMENT

7TH
9-10TH
16TH
17th
23RD
24TH
30TH
31ST

7-10TH
13TH
14TH
20TH
21ST
27TH
28TH

1-5TH
11TH
12TH
18TH
19TH
25TH
26TH

1-8TH

EVENT

NOVICE SINGLES ?

CLUB FOURS SEMI FINAL
CLUB FOURS FINAL

MAIJOR SINGLES ROUND 1
MAIJOR SINGLES ROUND 2
MAIJOR SINGLES ROUND 3
MAIJOR SINGLES ROUND 4
MAIJOR SINGLES SEMI FINAL
MAIJOR SINGLES FINAL

EASTER

REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLE
MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 1
MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 2
MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 3
MAJOR CONSISTENCY SEMI FINAL
MAJOR CONSISTENCY FINAL

STATE CARNIVALS

MAJOR MINOR PAIRS RD 1 (Single Entry)
MAJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 2

MAIJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 3

MAIJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 4

MAJOR MINOR PAIRS SEMI FINAL
MAIJOR MINOR PAIRS FINAL

STATE CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

10 - 23RD AUSTRALIAN OPEN

30TH

1-2ND
8-9TH
20 - 31ST

STATE OPEN PENNANTS FINALS

STATE OPEN PENNANTS FINAL
STATE SELECTION SERIES
STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
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VENUE

TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

PORT CITY
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

WESTPORT
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

SHOALHAVEN
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS
TF SPORTS

GOLD COAST

CLOSE

20TH JAN
3RD FEB

9TH MAR

6TH APR

27TH APR

26TH APR
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