TUNCURRY FORSTER SPORTS WBC CALENDAR 2022-2023

THE MATCH COMMITTEE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CALENDAR								
MONTH	DATE	EVENT	VENUE	<u>CLOSE</u>				
JULY	5TH	PENNANTS START						
		PARK BEACH MASTER PAIRS	PARK BEACH	8TH JULY				
	19TH	AGM	TF SPORTS					
AUGUST	14 -18TH	AUSTRALIAN INDOOR	TWEED HEAD	S				
SEPT	1ST	CLUB PAIRS ROUND 1		25TH AUG				
	2ND	CLUB PAIRS ROUND 2						
	8TH	CLUB PAIRS ROUND 3						
	9TH	CLUB PAIRS ROUND 4						
	11-17TH	AUST MULTI DISABILITY CHAMPIONSH	IPS					
	19TH	REGIONAL PENNANTS	NORTH HAVEN					
	22ND	CLUB PAIRS SEMI FINAL						
	23RD	CLUB PAIRS FINAL						
	28TH	QUEEN OF THE MOUNTAIN TRIPLES	Bulahdelah					
OCTOBER	6TH	CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 1		27TH SEPT				
	7TH	CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 2						
	18-21ST	DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR PAIRS		14TH SEP				
	15-22ND	RIVERVIEW CARNIVAL	NORTH HAVE	Ν				
	14TH	CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 3						
	27TH	CLUB TRIPLES ROUND 4						
	28TH	CLUB TRIPLES FINAL						
NOVEMBER	1ST	REGIONAL PAIRS	LAKE CATHIE					
	5-6TH	STATE MIXED PAIRS QUALIFYING						
	8-11TH	DISTRICT TRIPLES		4TH OCT				
	18-20TH	STATE PENNANTS FINALS						
	24TH	MINOR SINGLES ROUND 1	TF SPORTS	17TH NOV				
	25TH	MINOR SINGLES ROUND 2	TF SPORTS					
DECEMBER	1ST	MINOR SINGLES SEMI FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	2ND	MINOR SINGLES FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	8TH	REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR TRIPLES	NORTH HAVE	Ν				
	15TH	SPORTIES CHRISTMAS PARTY	TF SPORTS					
JANUARY	5TH	RESUME BOWLS	TF SPORTS					
	12TH	CLUB FOURS ROUND 1	TF SPORTS	5TH JAN				
	13TH	CLUB FOURS ROUND 2	TF SPORTS					
	20-23TH	AUST INDOOR QUALIFYING						
	26TH	AUSTRALIA DAY						
	27TH	CLUB FOURS ROUND 3	TF SPORTS					

TUNCURRY FORSTER SPORTS WBC DRAFT CALENDAR 2022-23								
<u>MONTH</u>	DATE	<u>EVENT</u>	<u>VENUE</u>	<u>CLOSE</u>				
FEBRUARY		NOVICE SINGLES ?						
	9TH	CLUB FOURS SEMI FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	10TH	CLUB FOURS FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	13-16TH	DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR FOURS		20TH JAN				
	27-28TH	DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLES		3RD FEB				
MARCH	1ST-2ND	DISTRICT OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLES						
	7TH	REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR FOURS	PORT CITY					
	9-10TH	SPORTIES TWO DAY FOURS TOURNAMENT	TF SPORTS					
	16TH	MAJOR SINGLES ROUND 1	TF SPORTS	9TH MAR				
	17th	MAJOR SINGLES ROUND 2	TF SPORTS					
	23RD	MAJOR SINGLES ROUND 3	TF SPORTS					
	24TH	MAJOR SINGLES ROUND 4	TF SPORTS					
	30TH	MAJOR SINGLES SEMI FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	31ST	MAJOR SINGLES FINAL	TF SPORTS					
APRIL	7-10TH	EASTER						
	13TH	REGIONAL OPEN AND SENIOR SINGLE	WESTPORT					
	14TH	MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 1	TF SPORTS	6TH APR				
	20TH	MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 2	TF SPORTS					
	21ST	MAJOR CONSISTENCY ROUND 3	TF SPORTS					
	27TH	MAJOR CONSISTENCY SEMI FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	28TH	MAJOR CONSISTENCY FINAL	TF SPORTS					
ΜΑΥ	1-5TH	STATE CARNIVALS	SHOALHAVEN					
<u></u>	11TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS RD 1 (Single Entry)	TF SPORTS	27TH APR				
	12TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 2	TF SPORTS					
	18TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 3	TF SPORTS					
	19TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS ROUND 4	TF SPORTS					
	25TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS SEMI FINAL	TF SPORTS					
	26TH	MAJOR MINOR PAIRS FINAL	TF SPORTS					
JUNE	1-8TH	STATE CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS		26TH APR				
<u></u>		AUSTRALIAN OPEN	GOLD COAST					
	30TH	STATE OPEN PENNANTS FINALS						
JULY	1 - 2ND	STATE OPEN PENNANTS FINAL						
<u></u>	8 - 9TH	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
		STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS						